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City of Tustin Parks and Recreation Department 
Points of Contact for Contract Instructors 

 
Recreation Coordinator Stephanie Finn 

sfinn@tustinca.org  
(714) 573-3333 

 

Parks and Recreation Front 
Desk Main Line 

(714) 573-3326 
 

Front Desk Office Support Staff Susan Ewing 
sewing@tustinca.org 
(714) 573-3327 

Katrina Pinyan 
kpinyan@tustinca.org 
contractclasses@tustinca.org 
(714) 573-3080 

Contract Instructor Liaison 
 

Cindy Escobar 
cescobar@tustinca.org 
(714) 573-3072 

 

Instructor Insurance A-Z 
tprdinsurance@tustinca.org 

Kelcey Kerr-Stephens 
kkerr-stephens@tustinca.org  

 

Parks and Recreation Supervisor  
 

Marilyn Buescher 
mbuescher@tustinca.org  
(714) 573-3334 

 

Field Hotline (in case of 
inclement weather) 

Aaron Garcia 
agarcia@tustinca.org 
(714) 573-3318 / (714) 502-8010 

 

 

Course Changes (i.e. times, dates, relocation) Recreation Coordinator/Contract Classes 

Facility Issues Recreation Coordinator/Contract Classes 

Flyers Request Kelcey Kerr-Stephens 
kkerr-stephens@tustinca.org  

Rosters/Class Cancellations contractclasses@tustinca.org  

Tustin Today Worksheets/Deadlines Parks and Recreation web page at 
https://www.tustinca.org/454/Teaching 
or contact the Recreation Coordinator/Contract 
Instructor Liaison 

 

 


